
THE FREEPRESSJOURNAL 17MUMBAI | WEDNESDAY | MAY  29, 2019

CORRIGENDUM
This is with reference to the
'Notice' published in The Free
Press Journal on 16/05/2019
on page No. 10 issued by M/s.
Gopal C. Poojary & Co.,
Advocates; wherein kindly read
the last 3rd & 4th line of the 1st
para as from 'M/s. Heet
Builders Private Limited'
instead of from 'M/s. Meet
Builders Private Limited.'

M/s. Gopal C. Poojary & Co.
Advocates



12 ‘w§~B©, Jwédma,  30 ‘o 2019

MULTIMETALS LIMITED
Regd. Office : Heavy Industries Area, Kansua Road, KOTA - 324 003

CIN NO. L27101RJ1962PLC001519

Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended as on 31 MARCH, 2019
(Rs. In Lakhs)

1 The above financial results were reviewed by Audit Committee. The Board has taken on record the
financial result at its meeting held on 29th May, 2019.

2 The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed u/s 133 of the
Companies Act 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 w.e.f. 1st
April 2017. Accordingly these results have been prepared in accordance with said IND AS and Rules
including recognition and measurement principles laid down in IND AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting"
and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. Consequently results
for the corresponding quarter have been restated to comply with IND AS to make them comparable.

3 The above financial results for the quarter & year ended 31st March, 2019 were audited by Statutory
Auditors of the company.

4 The IND AS compliant financial results are not subjected to the Limited Review or audit. However, the
management has excercised necessary due diligence to ensure that the financial results provided a
true and fair view of the company's affairs.

5 Segment reporting as defined in IND AS -108 "operating segments" is not applicable since the entire
operation of the company relates to only single segment.

6 Previous year figure have been regroup/ rearrange wherever necessary.
By Order of the Board

Sd/-
Rajendra Agrawal
Vice Chairman & 

Managing Director
Date : May 29, 2019 DIN No. 00345629

Sr.
No. Particulars

Quarter ended Year ended

31.03.2019
(Audited)

31.12.2018
(Audited)

31.03.2018
(Audited) 

31.03.2019
(Audited)

31.03.2018
(Audited) 

1 Total Income from Operations (net) 5,857.97 4,482.17 3,780.88 19,093.44 15,025.03 

2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period
(before tax, exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items) 

269.27 260.67 318.23 1,000.61 956.60 

3 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before
tax (after exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items) 

270.27 260.67 318.23 1,001.61 956.60 

4 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after
tax (after exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items) 

214.36 171.51 204.73 685.23 618.79 

5 Total Comprehensive income for the
period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the
period (after tax) and other
comprehensive income (after tax)] 

194.26 171.51 204.74 665.13 618.80 

6 Equity share capital (face value
Rs.10/- each) 

1,195.00 1,195.00 1,195.00 1,195.00 1,195.00 

7 Reserves excluding revaluation 4,222.41 3,557.28 3,557.28 4,222.41 3,557.28 
8 Earnings Per Share (for continuing

and discontinued operations) (of
Rs.10/- each) Basic & diluted 

1.79 1.44 1.71 5.73 5.18 

Rameshwar Media

A.
H«$.

Vnerb g§nbobr {V‘mhr VmaIon¶ªV dfm©Mr AmH$S>odmar
31.03.2019 31.12.2018 31.03.2018 31.03.2019 31.03.2018
(boImnar{jV) (AboImnar{jV) (boImnar{jV) (boImnar{jV) (boImnar{jV)

1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ - 56.89 4.85 56.89 4.85

2 H$mbmdYrgmR>r (H$a,
AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm
AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~tnydu) {Zìdi
Z’$m/(VmoQ>m)

(4.46) 49.08 (26.57) 34.92 (45.50)

3 H$anyd© H$mbmdYrgmR>r
(AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm
AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~tZ§Va) {Zìdi
Z’$m/(VmoQ>m)

(4.46) 49.08 (26.57) 34.92 (45.50)

4 H$amoÎma H$mbmdYrgmR>r
(AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm
AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~rZ§Va) {Zìdi
Z’$m/(VmoQ>m)

(3.03) 40.93 (26.57) 28.20 (45.50)

5 H$mbmdYrgmR>r EHy$U
gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ
(H$mbmdYrgmR>r (H$amoÎma)
Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) d AÝ¶
gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (H$amoÎma)
Yê$Z)

(3.03) 40.93 (26.57 28.20 (45.50)

6 g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db 91.00 91.00 91.00 91.00 91.00

7 ‘mJrb dfm©À¶m boImn[a{jV
Vmio~§XmV Xe©{dë¶mà‘mUo amIrd
(nwZ‘©yë¶m§{H$V amIrd dJiyZ)

- - - - -

8 àVr g‘^mJ àmár (àË¶oH$s é.
10/- Mo) (AI§{S>V Am{U
I§{S>V àdV©ZmH$[aVm)
1. ‘yb^yV :
2. gm¡på¶H¥$V :

(0.33)
(0.33)

4.50
4.50

(2.92)
(2.92)

3.10
3.10

(5.00)
(5.00)

Q>rn :
1. darb ‘m{hVr åhUOo go~r ({bpñQ>¨J A±S> AXa {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q²>g) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|Oog‘Ü¶o
gmXa Ho$boë¶m {V‘mhr/df© g‘márÀ¶m {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vn{ebdma {ddaUmMm EH$ CVmam Amho. {V‘mhr/df© g‘márÀ¶m {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo g§nyU©
{ddaU ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|O ~rEgB© {b{‘Q>oSMr do~gmB©Q> www.bseindia.com Am{U www.modellawoollens.com ¶m do~gmB©Q>g²da CnbãY Amho.
2. gXa {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$f© {XZm§H$ 29/05/2019 amoOrÀ¶m Ë¶m§À¶m g^oV boImnarjU g{‘VrÛmao nwZ{d©bmo{H$V Ho$bo Am{U H§$nZrÀ¶m g§MmbH$
‘§S>imZo ‘§Oya Ho$bo.

g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imÀ¶mdVrZo Am{U gmR>r
‘m°S>o„m dybÝg {b{‘Q>oS>H$[aVm

ghr/-
{R>H$mU: ‘w§~B© g§Xrn emh
{XZm§H$ : 29/05/2019 g§MmbH$

(S>rAm¶EZ 00368350)

31 ‘mM©, 2019 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U ZD$ ‘{hÝ¶m§gmR>r AboImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMm CVmam 
(én¶o bmIm§V)

‘m°S>o„m dybÝg {b{‘Q>oS>
grAm¶EZ : Eb17120E‘EM1961nrEbgr012080 

Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶: 4 gr, ìhëH$Z BÝí¶waÝg {~pëS>¨J, dra Z[a‘Z amoS>, MM©JoQ>, ‘w§~B©-400 020 
B©-‘ob : modellawoollens@gmail.com, g§Ho$VñWi : www.modellawoollens.com Xÿa. … 022-22047424

am‘oída ‘r{S>¶m

R>mHo$a A°ÊS> H§$nZr {b{‘Q>oS>
grAm¶EZ : Eb21098E‘EM1878nrEbgr000033.

Zm|XUr. H$m¶m©b¶ : ^mo{Jbmb haJmoqdXmg {~pëS>¨J, ‘oÂPm{ZZ ‘Obm, 18/20, Ho$. Xþ^mf ‘mJ©, ‘w§~B©-400 001. 
Xÿa. H«$.: 91-22-43553333; B©-‘ob : thacker@thacker.co.in; do~gmB©Q> : www.thacker.co.in

31 ‘mM©, 2019 amoOr g§nbobr {V‘mhr Am{U dfm©H$[aVm EH${ÌV boImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo {ddaU
(AÝ¶ àH$mao Z‘yX Ho$ë¶m IoarO é. bmImV)

{Q>nm :
1. darb {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$f© boImn[ajU g{‘VrZo nwZ{d©bmoH$sV H$ê$Z Ë¶m§Mr {e’$mag Ho$br Am{U g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imZo Vo A{^{b{IV Ho$bo.
2. d¡Ym{ZH$ boImn[ajH$m§H$Sy>Z 31 ‘mM©, 2019 amoOr g§nboë¶m dfm©gmR>r boImnarjU H$aÊ¶mV Ambo Amho. Mm¡Ï¶m {V‘mhrMr AmH$S>odmar hr g§nyU© Am{W©H$ dfm©À¶m g§~§YmVrb boImnar{jV AmH$S>odmar Am{U ‘¶m©{XV

nwZ{d©bmoH$Z hmoÊ¶mAYrZ Agboë¶m Mmby Am{W©H$ dfm©À¶m {Vgè¶m {V‘mhrn¶ªV àH$m{eV AmH$S>odmar Xaå¶mZMr Vm¡bm{ZH$ AmH$S>odmar Amho.
3. H§$nZrZo {VMo Zm°Z-~±qH$J ’$m¶ZmÝg BpÝñQ>Q>çweZ ("EZ~rE’$Am¶') bm¶gÝg ñdoÀN>oZo ñdmYrZ H$aÊ¶mH$[aVm [aPìh© ~±H$ Am°’$ B§{S>¶m ("Ama~rAm¶') H$S>o Ho$boë¶m EH$m AOm©Zwgma, Ama~rAm¶Zo {XZm§H$ 30 Zmoìh|~a,

2018 À¶m AmXoemZo ("AmXoe'), AmXoemÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ EH$ EZ~rE’$Am¶ åhUyZ {VMo Zm|XUr à‘mUnÌ aÔ Ho$bo.
4. B§S> EEg H$S>o g§H«$‘U …

E) darbà‘mUo EZ~rE’$gr bm¶gÝg ñdmYrZ Ho$ë¶mÀ¶m n[aUm‘r, øm {ddaUm§Zm H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 À¶m H$b‘ 133 A§VJ©V {d{hV H§$nZrO (B§{S>¶Z AH$mD§$Q>tJ ñQ>±SS>©g²) éëg, 2015 (B§S> EEg) Am{U
à¶moÁ¶ AgVrb Ë¶m à‘mUm§V AÝ¶ ‘mÝ¶Vmàmá boIm nÕVr Am{U YmoaUo ¶mZwgma ~Zdbo Amho. 1 E{àb, 2018 nmgyZ gwê$dmV H$aV, H§$nZrZo 1 E{àb, 2017 hr g§H«$‘U VmarI R>odV n{hë¶m àW‘ B§S> EEg Mm
Adb§~ Ho$bm.
~r) B§{S>¶Z OrEEnr Zwgma H$i{dboë¶m {Zìdi Zâ¶mMm B§S>EEg Zwgma EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞmer nwZ‘}i Imbrbà‘mUo …

(AÝ¶ àH$mao Z‘yX Ho$ë¶m IoarO é. bmImV)

gy{M~Õ H§ nÝ¶m§Zr B§S>-EEg À¶m A§‘b~OmdUr H$[aVm 5 Owb¡, 2016 À¶m go~rZo Omar Ho$boë¶m g³¶w©ba grAm¶Ama/grE’$S>r/E’$Egr/62/2016 Zwgma ho nwZ‘}i {ddaU nwadÊ¶mV Ambo Amho.
5. Mmby H$mbmdYrÀ¶m gmXarH$aUmer gwg§JV hmoÊ¶mH$[aVm Amdí¶H$Voà‘mUo ‘mJrb H$mbmdYrgmR>rMr AmH$S>odmar nwZa©{MV/nwZJ©R>rV Ho$br Amho.
6. darb ‘m{hVr åhUOo go~r ({bpñQ>̈J Am°pãbJoeÝg A±S> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|OogH$S>o gmXa Ho$boë¶m 31 ‘mM©, 2019 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U dfm©gmR>r {dÎmr¶

{ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vnerbdma {ddaUmMm EH$ CVmam Amho. øm {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fm©Mo g§nyU© {ddaU ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|OMr do~gmB©Q> (www.bseindia.com) d H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> (www.thacker.co.in) da CnbãY Amho.
7. {XZm§H$ 26.11.2018 À¶m go~r n[anÌH$mV Z‘yX Ho$boë¶m {ZH$fmà‘mUo 31 ‘mM© 2019 amoOr H§$nZr ""bm°O© H$m°nm}aoQ>'' Zmhr.
8. ‘hÎdmMr A{bá {dÎmr¶ ‘m{hVr Imbrbà‘mUo …- (AÝ¶ àH$mao Z‘yX Ho$ë¶m IoarO é. bmImV)

R>mHo$a A°ÊS> H§$nZr {b{‘Q>oS>gmR>r
{R>H$mU … ‘w§~B© AéU Hw$‘ma Om{V¶m
{XZm§H$ … 28 ‘o, 2019 (g§MmbH$)

AZw.
H«$. Vnerb

g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo df©
31.03.2019 31.12.2018 31.03.2018 31.03.2019 31.03.2018
(boImn[a{jV) (AboImn[a{jV) (boImn[a{jV) (boImn[a{jV) (boImn[a{jV)

1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ 117.61 120.96 192.22 533.82 681.63
2 H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$a Am{U AmYrÀ¶m H$mbmdYrÀ¶m ~m~tnydu) (36.24) (22.77) 38.58 (16.22) 87.48
3 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$anyd© {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (AmYrÀ¶m H$mbmdYrÀ¶m ~m~rZ§Va) (36.24) (22.77) 38.58 (16.22) 87.48
4 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (31.74) (23.54) 36.61 (23.30) 77.51
5 gh¶moJtÀ¶m Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) Mm {hñgm 7.24 88.28 52.93 302.90 320.16
6 dfm©gmR>r BVa gd© g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (100.47) (25.40) 9.90 (163.16) 65.49
7 H$mbmdYrgmR>r EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (H$mbmdYrgmR>r Z’$m (H$amoÎma), gh¶moJrÀ¶m

Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) Mm {hñgm Am{U BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (H$amoÎma) Yê$Z) (124.97) 39.34 99.44 116.44 463.17

8 g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db 10.88 10.88 10.88 10.88 10.88
9 à{V g‘^mJ àmár … ‘yb^yV Am{U gm¡på¶H¥$V (ê$.) (2.25) 5.95 8.23 25.70 36.55

AZw.
H«$. Vnerb

g§nbobr {V‘mhr
31 ‘mM©, 2018

g§nbobo df©
31 ‘mM©, 2018

g§nbobr {V‘mhr
31 ‘mM©, 2018

g§nbobo df©
31 ‘mM©, 2018

A{bá EH${ÌV
1
2
3
4
5

‘mJrb OrEEnr (B§{S>¶Z OrEEnr) à‘mUo {Zìdi Z’$m
{Zìdi Zâ¶mda n[aUm‘ H$aUmao B§S> EEg g‘m¶moOZ
B§S> EEg à‘mUo {Zìdi Z’$m
H$am§À¶m {Zìdi H$mbmdYrgmR>r BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ
H$mbmdYrgmR>r EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ

37.86
{Zb

48.60
{Zb

36.61
52.93

77.51
320.16

37.86
45.36

48.60
57.96

89.54
9.90

397.67
65.49

83.22 106.56 99.44 463.17

AZw.
H«$.

Vnerb g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo df©
31.03.2019 31.12.2018 31.03.2018 31.03.2019 31.03.2018
(boImn[a{jV) (AboImn[a{jV) (boImn[a{jV) (boImn[a{jV) (boImn[a{jV)

1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ 59.14 58.66 125.28 267.96 429.76
2 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$anyd© {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (17.72) (19.30) 33.47 (46.30) 47.42
3 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (17.59) (19.17) 37.86 (45.76) 48.60
4 BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (33.27) (21.93) 45.36 (74.85) 57.96
5 EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ Am{U H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m). (50.86) (41.10) 83.22 (120.61) 106.56

lr_. Á`moVr Eg. dmoam `m§Zr Am_Mo Aímrb `m§Zm Ë`m§Mm XÎmmZr Q>m°dg© H$mo-
Am°nao{Q>ìh hmC{g§J gmogm`Q>r {b{_Qo>S nydr©Mo lr XÎmmZr Q>m°dg© H$mo-Am°nao{Q>ìh hmC{g§J
gmogm`Q>r {b{_Qo>S> åhÊmyZ kmV _Yrb ímoAa n«_mÊmnÌ H«$. 44 _Yrb g_m{dï>
Agboë`m {d{^Þ H«$. 216 Vo 220 (XmoÝhr g_m{dï>) YmaH$ é. 50/- n«Ë`oH$rÀ`m 05
(nmM) g§nyÊm© n«Xm{ZV ímoAg©gh (gXa ímoAg©) d gd© AS>Wùçm§nmgyZ _wº$ Agboë`m
H$moam Ho¨$Ð H§$nmC§S>, Eg. ìhr. amoS>, ~mo{adbr (n), _w§~B© - 400 092 `oWrb
Zmo¨XÊmrH$aÊm {Oëhm _w§~B© CnZJar` {Oëhm `m§À`m_Yrb Jmd ~mo{adbr, VmbyH$m
~mo{adbr ̀ oWrb grQ>rEg H«$. 817, 818 d 819 YmaH$ O{_Zrda ~m§YH$m{_V {~ëS>r¨J
XÎmmZr Q>m°dg© åhÊmyZ kmV {~ëS>r¨JÀ`m E {d§J_Yrb 1 ë`m _Oë`mdarb âb°Q> H«$.
11-E _moO_m{nV 450 Mm¡. \y$Q> MQ>B© joÌ (gXa âb°Q> H«$. 11-E) {dH«$r H$aÊ`mMo
_mÝ` Ho$bo Amho. gXa lr_. Á`moVr Eg. dmoam `m§Zr Am`S>r~rAm` ~±H$ {b{_Qo>S>À`m
Zmdo gÜ`mMm gXa âb°Q> JhmÊm Agë`mMo gmXa Ho$bo Amho. 
gyMZm ̀ mÛmao XoÊ`mV ̀ oV Amho H$r, H$moUrhr ì`ŠVr dm njH$mamMm gXa lr_. Á`moVr
Eg. dmoam `m§À`m gXa âb°Q> H«$. 11-E g§~§YmV d gXa ímoAg©À`m g§~§YmV H$moÊmVohr
Xmdo Agë`mg dm H$moÊmmhr ì`º$rg H$mhr g_mZ CÎmam{YH$mar åhUyZ {H§$dm {dH«$r,
hñVm§VaU, AXbm~Xb, CÎmam{YH$ma, ^mSo>nÅm, gw{dYm{YH$ma, Vm~m, YmaUm{YH$ma,
ßm«^ma, JhmU, ^oQ>, Ý`mg, _¥Ë`yn{ÌV dmagm, AZwkßVr, Hw$id{hdmQ>, OßVr dm AÝ`
H$moUË`mhr ñdê$nmVrb H$moUË`mhr ñdê$nmMm H$moUVmhr hŠH$, Xmdm dm _mJUr
Agë`mg Ë`m§Zr Ë`mg§X^m©Vrb H$mJXmonÌr nwamì`mg_doV {b{IV ñdê$nmV Ë`m§Mo Xmdo
gXa gyMZoÀ`m ßm«{gÕr {XZm§H$mnmgyZ 14 {Xdgm§À`m AmV AYmohñVmj{aVm§Zm 304, 3
am _Obm, _§Jb ̂ mdZm {~{ëS§>J, nr.S>r. {h§XwOm _mJ© d 14 ì`m añË`mMo O§ŠímZ, Ima
(n.), _w§~B© - 400 052 `oWo gy{MV H$amdo AÝ`Wm Ago Xmdo A{YË`m{JV d/dm
n{aË`m{JV g_Obo OmVrb d Am_Mo Aímrb Ago Xmdo Xwb©{jV H$ê$Z ì`dhma nyU©
H$aÊ`mMr ßm«{H«$`m nwTo> gwê$ H$aVrb.
{X. 29 _o, 2019 {bbmZr í`m_ A°ÝS> H§$.

ghr/-
(í`m_ {bbmZr) 

n«mon«m`Q>a 
dH$rb d gm°{b{gQ>g©

Omhra gyMZm

joÌr¶ H$m¶m©b¶ ‘w§~B©-I, 
‘oH$a Q>m°dg© "B©', 2 am ‘Obm, 
H$’$ naoS>, ‘w§~B©-400 005.

gyMZm
gXa nwT>rb H$O©Xmam§Zr ~±Ho$H$Sy>Z nVgw{dYm KoVë¶m Am{U ~±Ho$bm WH$~mH$sMm naVmdm
H$aÊ¶mV H$gyadma R>abo AmhoV. ~±Ho$Zo Ama~rAm¶À¶m ‘mJ©Xe©H$ VËdmZwgma {dhrV
[aVga à{H«$¶oMm Adb§~ Ho$ë¶mZ§Va hoVynwañga H$gyadma åhUyZ Ë¶m§Zm dJuH¥$V Ho$bo
Amho. Ama~rAm¶À¶m ‘mJ©Xe©H$ VËdmAdÝ¶o àXmZ Ho$boë¶m h¸$mMm dmna H$ê$Z Amåhr
gm‘mÝ¶ OZVoÀ¶m ‘m{hVrH$[aVm ghoVyH$ H$gyadmam§Mr N>m¶m{MÌ àH$m{eV Ho$br AmhoV.

‘o. gmoZy ñQ>rb, 3/32, ~moabm H$mo-Am°nao{Q>ìh hmD$qgJ gmogm¶Q>r, ~g§V {gZo‘m
g‘moa, M|~ya nyd©, ‘w§~B©-400 074.
emIm … EAmaE‘~r, ‘w§~B©
1. lr. H${nb ‘XZ
àmoàm¶Q>a ‘o. gmoZy ñQ>rëg
EAmaE‘~r ‘w§~B©

EAmaE‘~r ‘w§~B©
1. lr. OJXre bmbM§X bImZr
lr. bmbM§X bImZr ¶m§Mm ‘wbJm
nÎmm … âb°Q> H«$. 701, 7 dm ‘Obm, 
qnQ>mog nmH©$, ìh¶y, 24 dm amoS>, 
~m§Ðm npíM‘, ‘w§~B©-400 050.

2. lr‘. d§XZm O¶{H${eZ bImZr (h‘rXma)
nÎmm … â°Q> H«$. 1505, 15 dm ‘Obm,
{gëda AmM©, B‘maV H«$. ~r/29, emór ZJa, 
A§Yoar npíM‘, ‘w§~B©-400 053.

{XZm§H$ … 29.05.2019 joÌr¶ H$m¶m©b¶ … AmaAmo-I, ‘w§~B©

(én¶o bmIm§V, B©nrEg gmoSy>Z)

Vnerb
g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo df©

31.03.2019 31.03.2018 31.03.2019 31.03.2018
boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV

àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ
H$a Am{U AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tnydu {Zìdi Z’$m
H$anyd© Am{U AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tZ§Va {Zìdi Z’$m
H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m
H$mbmdYrgmR>r EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ
g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db
BVa Bp³dQ>r
à{V g‘^mJ àmár (àË¶oH$s é. 10/- Mo) (Adm{f©H$)
‘yb^yV Am{U gm¡på¶H¥$V 

7,567
(219)
(219)

164
201

1,033
7,125

1.58

8,783
354
354
197
199

1,033
7,075

1.91

31,988
28
28

338
298

1,033
7,125

3.28

27,554
1,641
1,641
1,039
1,038
1,033
7,075

10.06

Am¶ìhrnr {b{‘Q>oS>
grAm¶EZ … Eb74999E‘EM1929nrEbgr001503

Zm|. H$m¶m©b¶ … e{eH$m§V EZ. aoS>rO ‘mJ©, KmoS>nXod, ‘w§~B©-400 033
Xÿ. … +91-22-23787300, B©-‘ob … ivpsecretarial@ivpindia.com, do~gmB©Q … www.ivpindia.com
31 ‘mM©, 2019 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U dfm©gmR>r boImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMm CVmam

{Q>nm …
1. darb ‘m{hVr åhUOo go~r ({bñQ>tJ Am°pãbJoeÝg A±S> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a¹$m¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V

ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|OogH$S>o gmXa Ho$boë¶m {V‘mhr/dm{f©H$ boImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vn{ebdma {ddaUmMm EH$ CVmam Amho.
{V‘mhr/dm{f©H$ boImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo g§nyU© {ddaU ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|OÀ¶m do~gmB©Q>g² … www.bseindia.com Am{U
www.nseindia.com da Am{U H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> … www.ivpindia.com da CnbãY Amho.

2. darb boImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªZm boImnarjU g{‘VrZo nwZ{d©bmoH$Z Ho$bo Am{U g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imZo Ë¶m§À¶m 29 ‘o, 2019
amoOr Pmboë¶m ~¡R>H$sV ‘§Oya Ho$bo. 

Am¶ìhrnr {b{‘Q>oS>gmR>r
{R>H$mU … ‘w§~B© {demb n§{S>V
{XZm§H$ … 29 ‘o, 2019 AÜ¶j

d¥Îmg§ñWm

‘w§~B©, ~wYdma -  bmM åhUyZ ~m°{bdyS>À`m
XmoZ Zm{`H$m ‘mJUmè`m ‘§Í`mda H$moUË`m
H$m`ÚmImbr H$madmB© H$aVm `oB©b? `m~m~V
^maVr` OZVm njmMo ZoVo gw~«‘Ê`‘ ñdm‘r
g§emoYZ H$aV AmhoV. ñdV… ñdm‘r ̀ m§Zr {Q‰>Q>ada
`mMr ‘m{hVr {Xbr Amho. VgoM ̀ m~m~mV H$mhr
‘m{hVr Agob Va gwMdm, Ago AmdmhZhr

ñdm‘tZr Ho$bo Amho.
ñdm‘r `m§Zr Q‰>rQ>‘Ü`o åhQ>bo Amho H$s, ‘r

gÜ`m bmMbwMnV à{V~§Y H$m`ÚmMm Aä`mg
H$aV Amho. EImÚm ‘§Í`mZo àH$ënmbm ‘mÝ`Vm
XoÊ`mgmR>r ~m°{bdyS>À`m XmoZ Zm{`H$m§Mr ‘mJUr
Ho$br hmoVr. Ë`m ‘§Í`mda H$moUË`m H$m`ÚmAÝd`o
H$madmB© H$aVm ̀ oB©b? ̀ m~m~V ‘r Aä`mg H$aV
Amho. H$mhr gyMZm AgVrb Va H$idm. ‘r
g§emoYZ H$aV Agboë`m gÜ`mÀ`m EH$m

KmoQ>mù`mÀ`m àH$aUmV Vo Cn`moJr nSo>b.
àH$ënmbm ‘mÝ`Vm nm{hOo, Va XmoZ ~m°{bdyS>

Zm{`H$m nwadm, Aer `m ‘§Í`mMr ‘mJUr Amho.
na§Vw ñdm‘tZr `m ‘§Í`mMo Zmd Omhra Ho$bobo
Zmhr. gw~«‘Ê`‘ ñdm‘tÀ`m `m Q‰>rQ>Zo ‘mÌr
amOH$s` Am{U H$m°nm}aoQ> joÌmbm ‘moR>m hmXam
~gbm Amho. ~m°{bdyS>‘Ü`ohr Zdm Jm°{gn ~m°å~
’w$Q>bm Amho.ñdm‘tÀ`m ̀ m Q‰>rQ>‘wio H$mhtZr ‘mOr
‘§Í`mH$So> ~moQ> XmIdbo Amho. Va H$mhtZr hm ‘§Ìr

gÜ`mMmM Agë`mMo gm§{JVbo.
`m~m~V Á`oð> dH$sb Am^m qgh åhUmë`m

H$s, gw~«‘Ê`‘ ñdm‘tZr Oo Amamon bmdbo AmhoV
Vo Iyn Y¸$mXm`H$ AmhoV. ̀ m àH$aUmMr gImob
Am{U J§^ra XIb ¿`m`bm hdr. ñdm‘r
`m~m~V Ooìhm IQ>bm XmIb H$aVrb Voìhm
Ë`mMr Mm¡H$er H$aÊ`mnojm AmÎmmM E’$Am`Ama
XmIb H$éZ Ë`mMr ̀ mo½` Mm¡H$er ìhm`bm hdr.
hm Ho$di Amamon ZgyZ ‘{hbm§Mm An‘mZ Amho.

bmMogmR>r Zm{`H$m§Mr ‘mJUr H$aUmè¶m ‘§Í¶mda H$madmB©gmR>r ñdm‘tMm Aä¶mg 
gmVmam, {X. 29 (d¥Îmg§ñWm)-

H$m‘ Z H$aUmè¶m C‘oXdmambm {ZdSyZ
XoUo hm bmoH$emhrbm YmoH$m Amho.
`m‘wioM g‘mOmMo ZwH$gmZ hmoVo, Ago
‘V gmVmè`mMo nmbH$‘§Ìr {dO`
{edVmao `m§Zr ì`º$ Ho$bo.
bmoH$g^oÀ`m {ZdS>UwH$s‘Ü`o {edgoZm

^mOnmZo ‘moR>o ̀ e {‘idbo Amho. Ago
Agbo Var Obg§nXm amÁ`‘§Ìr {dO`
{edVmao `m§À`m nwa§Xa d gmVmaMo
nmbH$‘§Ìr Agboë`m XmoÝhr {R>H$mUr
goZm ^mOnMo C‘oXdma nam^yV Pmbobo
AmhoV. 

{Z`moOZ ‘§S>imÀ`m ~¡R>H$sZ§Va

~wYmdmar {edVmao nÌH$mam§er ~mobV
hmoVo. ^mOnm ZoVo Am{U CÎma àXoeMo
amÁ`nmb am‘ ZmB©H$ `m§Mm nam^d
H$ê$Z A{^ZoVm JmoqdXm {ZdSy>Z Ambm
hmoVm. H$m‘ H$aUmao C‘oXdma nam^yV
hmoVmV Am{U Ë`m‘wio Ë`m ‘VXma
g§KmVrb ZmJ[aH$m§Mo ZwH$gmZ hmoVo. 

"H$m‘ Z H$aUmao bmoH$à{V{ZYr {ZdS>ë¶mZo ZmJ[aH$m§Mo ZwH$gmZ' 


